The Old Boiler Room

@ HEXGREAVE HALL

Coftee Lounge & Bistro :*

BISTRO 2025

Friday 24th January Burns Night
Saturday 8th February French Night
Saturday 22nd February Greek Night

Saturday 8th March St Patrick’s
Saturday 22nd March Best of British

VIP Sunday . Don’t forget to Book .

Mother’s Day 30th March
12-2 first sitting 2-30-4-30

Saturday 5th April Hexgreave Tapas
Saturday 3rd May Italian Night
Saturday 24th May Chefs Indian
Saturday 7th June Hexgreave Tapas
Saturday 21st June French Night
Saturday 5th July Hexgreave Tapas
Saturday 9th August Greek Night
Saturday 6th September Best of British
Saturday 18th October Surf and Turf

We offer Private Hire & Event Catering for all occasions.
Please contact us for more details.

TO BOOK PLEASE CONTACT
Email: wayne_bistro@hotmail.com  Tel: 01623 884340

Upper Hexgreave, Nottinghamshire. NG22 8LS [i




